v Statement showine the General Letter No.-16/1V-h-14/2018; Date b
Sysle rict Judiciary of Uttar Pradesh " In the Court ol - Addl. D1
- 01-04-2020 to 31-03-2021 - ( P.O Sri Vinod Kumar) Details of Annexure

Annexure "C"Administrative Work Units-:

Details of Criminal, Civil Cases and Administrative work Units-

: September-
dge Court No-08. Etah for the

31,2018

e

" A" Criminal Cases + Annexure '

L
13y
181

¥

< ziun dom S8
11 A0

1GiCa10

i

month ending on

B" Civil Cases+

Nature of Case Units 05-Year | 10- 20-Year | 30- 40-Year | Total-
per Old Year |Old Year |Old Units
As per Annexure - "A”" Case. Extra |[Old Extra (Old Extra
Units |BExtra |[Units -|Extra |Units
Units Units

01 ST decided (Hostil@1/4) 10.00 - - - - - ($2.50
02 ST decided contested with one Judgmernd 10.00 - 4.00 - - - 14.00
02 ST decided contested 10.60 2.00 - - - - 24.00
61 ST decided contested 10.60 - - - - 16.00
01 ST decided contested 08.00 - - - - - 08.00
02 Crl Rev. Decided @ contested 01.50 - - 1.50 - - 06.00
05 Crl Rev. Decided @ contested 61.50 1.00 - - - - 12.50
20 Crl Rev. Decided @ contested 01.50 - - - - : - 30.00
15 Crl Misc. Decided 91.00 - - - - - 15.00
62 Bail Application Decided @ 1.5 Units For 10 decided Applications & 0.15 Units for every 00.15 - - - - - 09.30
Application.
07 Charge Framed @ 0.50 Units Per case 00.50 - - - - - 03.50
04 Statement U/s 313 Crpc 00.50 - - - - - 02.00
02 Application U/s 227 Crpc 01.00 - - - - - 02.00
115 Evidence recorded total No. Of page-331, - (331/10) 00.10 - - - - - 33.10

Total - - - - .y - 171.9




Ly

30-Year

3\31;,1“ 1 g§£ '5);{;(3;5{: Units 05-Year | 10- 20-Year 40-Year | Total-

per Old Year [OId Old Old Units

As per Annexure - "B” Case. Extra |Old Extra |Extra |Extra
Units |Extra {Units |Units |Units
Units "
06 M.A.C. decided (Compromise in Lok Adalat) 02.00 & - & = . < 12.00
01 Civil Revision decided contested 43.00 = @ 3.00 - - 06.00
04 Civil Revision decided contested 03.00 = = - ‘ - - ‘ 12.00
01 Civil Appeal decided contested 04.00 2.00 = - - - 06.00
02 Civil Appeal decided contested 04.00 - - .. = - 08.00
01 Civil Appeal decided (Compromise) 02.00 2 " " & - 02.60
43 Civil Appeal decided @ no credit " - = = = = =
01 Civil Misc decided contested 01.00 01.00 = - s - 0$2.00
24 Civil Misc decided 01.00 o - - - = 24.00
13 Civil Misc. decided (in Lok Adalat) 01.00 _ - - - = 13.00
01 SCCR decided contested 03.00 - = & = = 03.00
21 Amendment Application 02.00 = - - ” - 42.00
04 Election Petition @ no credit - N N = E = =
03 S.C.C. Ex. decided @ no credit = . = = _ " =
01 R.C.A. decided @ no credit = = = 2 = ” -
Total - - - - - - 136




L)

3

- S oAU s TP OB S (e s —— .
T Uinits 1U5-Year| 10- | 20-Year | 30-Year{40-Year | Jotal-
per Old Year |(Old Old Old | Units
As per Annexure - "C" Case. |Extra |Old Extra |Extra |Extra
Units  [Extra |Units Units | Units
Units

A.D.J. s having more than 500 Cases 10.00 - 96.00
Office inspection of Computer Section 10.00 - - 16.00
10 days remained incharge @ 3 Units per day 03.60 - - - - 30.00
Office Incharge of Litigation @ 10 Units per month 10.00 - - - - 40.00
Quarterly Inspection office and court @ 10 Units Per quarterly inspection 10.60 - - - - - 40.00
On Account of additional Administrative work 05.00 - - - - - 20.00
Additional Credit of 0.25 Unit per day will be ensuring accurate and complete data entry 00.25 - - - - - 43.50
also for uploading the updated data on National Judicial Data Grid database. (0.25X174)
Total days_365 — 191 = 174 Days ,
Sunday - 49, 2nd Saturday —12, 4" saturday -10, Holidays - 15, C.L.-15, Compensatory leave- 01,
Rasis — 10, Winter vacation ~ 06, Closed due to Covid-13 - 73
Computation of out- turn of the officer shall exclude leaves, holidays, and training period at the 3.28 - - - - - 626.48
rate of {03.28X 151) Units per day.

Total —— - - - - - 899.98

Annexure "A" Criminal Units = 171.90 Units
Annexure “B" Civil Units = 130.00 Units
Annexure "E" Administrative Work/As Incharge = 899.98 Units

Grand Total = 1201.88 Units

Date: of /o4 /oo %)

Vs

(VINOD KUMAR)

Addl. Distt. & Session Judge
C.No. 08, Etah




